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EMAS 2024

Stats

EMAS 2023 | EMAS 2024
PC Members / Countries 48 [ 15 42 [ 14

Submissions / Full / 24 [ 12/ 18/8/
Short / Student / Demo | 9/1/2 8/2/0

Accepted / Full / 18/ 11/ 16"/ 8/
Short / Student / Demo | 5/0/2 7/1/0

'0One short paper has withdrawn
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Post-Proceedings

* All accepted papers are invited to submit to the
post-proceedings, to be published by Springer LNAI

* Deadline for submitting your (improved)
post-proceedings paper is 31st of May, 2024

e Submission via EasyChair, more details to follow by
e-mail after the workshop

* All papers get an additional 4 pages that they can use
to expand their work and to address the comments
from the reviewers
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Schedule

EMAS 2024

AUGKLAND

® Full papers (25 + 5), Short papers (15 + 5), Invited talks (50 + 10)
® Session chairs give 5 minutes warning

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:20

9:20-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:10

Monday (May 6)
Registration Opens
Arrival & Welcome

Session 1 (short): Agent Design |

Tuesday (May 7)
Registration Opens
Arrival & Welcome

Session 6 (short): ility and Trust

Coffee Break

Session 2: Planning and Learning

Coffee Break

Session 7: Correctness and Testing

Session 3: Agent Development
Lunch Break

Invited Talk: Stephen Cranefield
Session 4: BDI Agents

Coffee Break

Session 5 (short): Agent Design Il

1IPC Discussion

Session 8 (short): Cognitive Agents
Lunch Break

Invited Talk: Sebastian Rodriguez
Community Discussion

Coffee Break

Community Discussion Overview

Awards and Closing
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EMAS Community Discussion
Topics Survey

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:20

9:20-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:10

Monday (May 6) Tuesday (May 7)

Registration Opens Registration Opens
Arrival & Welcome Arrival & Welcome

Session 1 (short): Agent Design |

Session 6 (short): Explainability and Trust

Coffee Break Coffee Break

Session 2: Planning and Learning ~ Session 7: Correctness and Testing

Session 3: Agent Development Session 8 (short): Cognitive Agents

Lunch Break Lunch Break

Invited Talk: Stephen Cranefield Invited Talk: Sebastian Rodriguez

Session 4: BDI Agents

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Session 5 (short): Agent Design Il Community Discussion Overview

1IPC Discussion Awards and Closing

EMAS 2024
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EMAS 2024

Venue Information bl e

EMAS workshop room for both days: Jade Room 2

Coffee break: Great Room

EMAS technical session main conference: Gallery 1,
Wednesday 8th of May, 2:00pm - 4:00pm

Opening Reception: AUT Open Forum, Tuesday 7th May,
6:30pm
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