



# Welcome! We will begin at 9:15





# 12<sup>th</sup> International Workshop on Engineering Multi-Agent Systems

Daniela Briola, Rafael C. Cardoso and Brian Logan 6-7 May 2024

### **PC Chairs**





Daniela Briola University of Milano-Bicocca (Italy)



Rafael C. Cardoso University of Aberdeen (UK)



Brian Logan Universiteit Utrecht (The Netherlands)

#### **Stats**



	EMAS 2023	EMAS 2024
PC Members / Countries	48 / 15	42 / 14
Submissions / Full /	24 / 12 /	18 / 8 /
Short / Student / Demo	9 / 1 / 2	8 / 2 / 0
Accepted / Full /	18 / 11 /	16¹ / 8 /
Short / Student / Demo	5 / 0 / 2	7 / 1 / 0

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>One short paper has withdrawn

## **Post-Proceedings**



- All accepted papers are invited to submit to the post-proceedings, to be published by Springer LNAI
- Deadline for submitting your (improved) post-proceedings paper is 31st of May, 2024
- Submission via EasyChair, more details to follow by e-mail after the workshop
- All papers get an additional 4 pages that they can use to expand their work and to address the comments from the reviewers

# EMAS 2024

### Schedule

- Full papers (25 + 5), Short papers (15 + 5), Invited talks (50 + 10)
- Session chairs give 5 minutes warning

	Monday (May 6)	Tuesday (May 7)
8:00-8:30	Registration Opens	Registration Opens
8:30-9:20	Arrival & Welcome	Arrival & Welcome
9:20-10:00	Session 1 (short): Agent Design I	Session 6 (short): Explainability and Trust
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
10:30-11:30	Session 2: Planning and Learning	Session 7: Correctness and Testing
11:30-12:30	Session 3: Agent Development	Session 8 (short): Cognitive Agents
12:30-14:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
14:00-15:00	Invited Talk: Stephen Cranefield	Invited Talk: Sebastian Rodriguez
15:00-16:00	Session 4: BDI Agents	Community Discussion
16:00-16:30	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
16:30-16:50	Session 5 (short): Agent Design II	Community Discussion Overview
16:50-17:10	IIPC Discussion	Awards and Closing

# EMAS Community Discussion Topics Survey



	Monday (May 6)	Tuesday (May 7)
8:00-8:30	Registration Opens	Registration Opens
8:30-9:20	Arrival & Welcome	Arrival & Welcome
9:20-10:00	Session 1 (short): Agent Design I	Session 6 (short): Explainability and Trust
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
10:30-11:30	Session 2: Planning and Learning	Session 7: Correctness and Testing
11:30-12:30	Session 3: Agent Development	Session 8 (short): Cognitive Agents
12:30-14:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
14:00-15:00	Invited Talk: Stephen Cranefield	Invited Talk: Sebastian Rodriguez
15:00-16:00	Session 4: BDI Agents	Community Discussion
16:00-16:30	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
16:30-16:50	Session 5 (short): Agent Design II	Community Discussion Overview
16:50-17:10	IIPC Discussion	Awards and Closing

### Venue Information



- EMAS workshop room for both days: Jade Room 2
- Coffee break: Great Room
- EMAS technical session main conference: Gallery 1,
  Wednesday 8th of May, 2:00pm 4:00pm
- Opening Reception: AUT Open Forum, Tuesday 7th May, 6:30pm